
Sheep Show

2023 Holmes County Jr Fair

Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Club Animal Check-In Weight Placing

Sheep/Showmanship/20: Senior (Ages 15 and Up)/20.01: Senior (Ages 15 and Up) - Show
Class 1

Entries in this class:8

293 Mallasch, Owen Nashville Jolly Farmers 126.00

60 Crilow, Cora Prairie Partners 133.00

128 Hendrix, Rollin Prairie Partners 133.00

124 Milner, Kamden Prairie Partners 137.00

268 Gingerich, Cody Barnyard Buddies 140.00

173 Brenner, Emily Holmesville Clover Club 143.00

40 Miller, Jessilyn Prime Cuts 4-H 145.00

286 Stitzlein, Sophia
Holmes County
Livestock Club

154.00

Sheep/Showmanship/20: Senior (Ages 15 and Up)/20.02: Senior (Ages 15 and Up) - Show
Class 2

Entries in this class:8

312 Bernhart, Austin Prairie Partners 0.00

352 Pringle, Alysa Prime Cuts 4-H 0.00

364 Schafer, Jarrett Doughty Valley 110.00

145 Schmucker, Eva Barnyard Buddies 118.00

292 Mallasch, Miles Nashville Jolly Farmers 121.00

338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 134.00

373 Patterson, Taelor Killbuck Handy Helpers 135.00

73 Patten, Chloe Killbuck Handy Helpers 135.00

Sheep/Showmanship/30: Intermediate (Ages 12-14) Entries in this class:11

184 Patterson, Blake Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00

329 Klink, Kaitlyn Barnyard Buddies 0.00

241 Crider, Courtney
Holmes County
Livestock Club

108.00

332 Klink, Lilly Barnyard Buddies 112.00

66 Patten, Billy Killbuck Handy Helpers 121.00

109 Hendrix, Rhett Prairie Partners 123.00

363 Schafer, Khloe Doughty Valley 124.00

290 White, Caleb Ripley Ringleaders 136.00

307 Winterborne, Katlyn Barnyard Buddies 141.00

234 Coleman, Derek Lakeville Lakers 142.00

113 Milner, Alli Prairie Partners 144.00

Sheep/Showmanship/40: Junior (Ages 8-11) Entries in this class:8

149 Mosher, Mylee
Lakeville Country
Farmers

0.00

232 Coleman, Katelyn Lakeville Lakers 0.00

21 Ley, Matthew
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

84.00

294 Croskey, James Prairie Partners 131.00

370 Patterson, Briggs Killbuck Handy Helpers 138.00
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134 Faunce, Melina Doughty Valley 141.00

233 Coleman, Reid Lakeville Lakers 152.00

62 Miller, Addyson
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

154.00

Sheep/Sheep Breeding/20: Spring Ewe Lamb - DOB 1/1/23 - Present/20.01: Spring Ewe
Lamb - DOB 1/1/23 - Present - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:8

290 White, Caleb Ripley Ringleaders 85.00

293 Mallasch, Owen Nashville Jolly Farmers 99.00

329 Klink, Kaitlyn Barnyard Buddies 105.00

241 Crider, Courtney
Holmes County
Livestock Club

106.00

73 Patten, Chloe Killbuck Handy Helpers 109.00

332 Klink, Lilly Barnyard Buddies 112.00

232 Coleman, Katelyn Lakeville Lakers 121.00

286 Stitzlein, Sophia
Holmes County
Livestock Club

122.00

Sheep/Sheep Breeding/20: Spring Ewe Lamb - DOB 1/1/23 - Present/20.02: Spring Ewe
Lamb - DOB 1/1/23 - Present - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:6

294 Croskey, James Prairie Partners 131.00

268 Gingerich, Cody Barnyard Buddies 131.00

145 Schmucker, Eva Barnyard Buddies 136.00

233 Coleman, Reid Lakeville Lakers 140.00

373 Patterson, Taelor Killbuck Handy Helpers 142.00

234 Coleman, Derek Lakeville Lakers 154.00

Sheep/Sheep Breeding/30: Fall Ewe Lamb - DOB 8/15/22 - 12/31/22 Entries in this class:3

62 Miller, Addyson
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

0.00

232 Coleman, Katelyn Lakeville Lakers 0.00

40 Miller, Jessilyn Prime Cuts 4-H 0.00

Sheep/Sheep Breeding/40: Yearling Ewe (1 to 2 Years of Age) Entries in this class:4

233 Coleman, Reid Lakeville Lakers 0.00

286 Stitzlein, Sophia
Holmes County
Livestock Club

0.00

332 Klink, Lilly Barnyard Buddies 0.00

373 Patterson, Taelor Killbuck Handy Helpers 0.00

Sheep/Sheep Breeding/50: Aged Ewe (Over 2 Years of Age) Entries in this class:1

286 Stitzlein, Sophia
Holmes County
Livestock Club

0.00

Sheep/Holmes County Born & Raised/10: Holmes County Born & Raised/10.01: Holmes
County Born & Raised - Show Class 1

Entries in this class:8

361 Houin, Tristan Nashville Jolly Farmers 108.00

241 Crider, Courtney
Holmes County
Livestock Club

108.00

364 Schafer, Jarrett Doughty Valley 110.00

360 Houin, Garrett West Holmes FFA 116.00

337 Yoder, Reno
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

117.00

145 Schmucker, Eva Barnyard Buddies 118.00
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66 Patten, Billy Killbuck Handy Helpers 121.00

292 Mallasch, Miles Nashville Jolly Farmers 121.00

Sheep/Holmes County Born & Raised/10: Holmes County Born & Raised/10.02: Holmes
County Born & Raised - Show Class 2

Entries in this class:6

332 Klink, Lilly Barnyard Buddies 123.00

109 Hendrix, Rhett Prairie Partners 123.00

363 Schafer, Khloe Doughty Valley 124.00

293 Mallasch, Owen Nashville Jolly Farmers 126.00

352 Pringle, Alysa Prime Cuts 4-H 130.00

128 Hendrix, Rollin Prairie Partners 133.00

Sheep/Holmes County Born & Raised/10: Holmes County Born & Raised/10.03: Holmes
County Born & Raised - Show Class 3

Entries in this class:7

338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 134.00

73 Patten, Chloe Killbuck Handy Helpers 135.00

370 Patterson, Briggs Killbuck Handy Helpers 135.00

329 Klink, Kaitlyn Barnyard Buddies 137.00

184 Patterson, Blake Killbuck Handy Helpers 138.00

307 Winterborne, Katlyn Barnyard Buddies 141.00

286 Stitzlein, Sophia
Holmes County
Livestock Club

154.00

Sheep/Market Lambs/10: Market Lambs/10.01: Market Lambs - Show Class 1 Entries in this class:9

21 Ley, Matthew
Nashville Nifty
Harvesters

84.00

241 Crider, Courtney
Holmes County
Livestock Club

108.00

361 Houin, Tristan Nashville Jolly Farmers 108.00

364 Schafer, Jarrett Doughty Valley 110.00

360 Houin, Garrett West Holmes FFA 116.00

337 Yoder, Reno
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

117.00

145 Schmucker, Eva Barnyard Buddies 118.00

66 Patten, Billy Killbuck Handy Helpers 121.00

292 Mallasch, Miles Nashville Jolly Farmers 121.00

Sheep/Market Lambs/10: Market Lambs/10.02: Market Lambs - Show Class 2 Entries in this class:7

109 Hendrix, Rhett Prairie Partners 123.00

332 Klink, Lilly Barnyard Buddies 123.00

363 Schafer, Khloe Doughty Valley 124.00

293 Mallasch, Owen Nashville Jolly Farmers 126.00

312 Bernhart, Austin Prairie Partners 130.00

352 Pringle, Alysa Prime Cuts 4-H 130.00

373 Patterson, Taelor Killbuck Handy Helpers 131.00

Sheep/Market Lambs/10: Market Lambs/10.03: Market Lambs - Show Class 3 Entries in this class:8

60 Crilow, Cora Prairie Partners 133.00

128 Hendrix, Rollin Prairie Partners 133.00

338 Lennington, Malia Nashville Jolly Farmers 134.00

370 Patterson, Briggs Killbuck Handy Helpers 135.00

73 Patten, Chloe Killbuck Handy Helpers 135.00
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290 White, Caleb Ripley Ringleaders 136.00

124 Milner, Kamden Prairie Partners 137.00

329 Klink, Kaitlyn Barnyard Buddies 137.00

Sheep/Market Lambs/10: Market Lambs/10.04: Market Lambs - Show Class 4 Entries in this class:7

184 Patterson, Blake Killbuck Handy Helpers 138.00

232 Coleman, Katelyn Lakeville Lakers 140.00

268 Gingerich, Cody Barnyard Buddies 140.00

307 Winterborne, Katlyn Barnyard Buddies 141.00

134 Faunce, Melina Doughty Valley 141.00

149 Mosher, Mylee
Lakeville Country
Farmers

142.00

234 Coleman, Derek Lakeville Lakers 142.00

Sheep/Market Lambs/10: Market Lambs/10.05: Market Lambs - Show Class 5 Entries in this class:6

173 Brenner, Emily Holmesville Clover Club 143.00

113 Milner, Alli Prairie Partners 144.00

40 Miller, Jessilyn Prime Cuts 4-H 145.00

233 Coleman, Reid Lakeville Lakers 152.00

62 Miller, Addyson
Winesburg Kids &
Kritters

154.00

286 Stitzlein, Sophia
Holmes County
Livestock Club

154.00
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